TYPE

MEZO 35B

Vatra

Technical data — Heat Pumps VATRA MEZO of brine — water type

MEZO 40B

MEZO 50B

MEZO 65B

MEZO 80B

Heating power* kw
B2/W35

Electric power
consumption kW
B2/W35
Floor central
heating
effectiveness
coefficient B2/W35

Heating power kW
B2/W45

Compressor
Working medium

Dimensions [mm]
width/height/depth

Net weight kg

Noise level dB(A)

36,3

8,26

4,39

35,1

scroll, hermetic

R407c¢

790/1150/1250

275

68

41,2

9,58

4,3

39,7

scroll, hermetic

R407¢

790/1150/1250

290

69

55,9

13,08

4,27

53,8

scroll, hermetic

R407¢

790/1150/1250

355

71

68,4

15,65

4,37

66,5

scroll, hermetic

R407¢

790/1150/1250

360

72

85,2

19,46

4,38

82,2

scroll, hermetic

R407¢

790/1150/1250

390

72

* According to norm PN-EN 255-1




