

Technical data – Heat Pumps VATRA MEZO of brine – water type

ТҮРЕ	MEZO 35B	MEZO 40B	MEZO 50B	MEZO 65B	MEZO 80B
Heating power* kW B2/W35	36,3	41,2	55,9	68,4	<i>85,2</i>
Electric power consumption kW B2/W35	8,26	9,58	13,08	15,65	19,46
Floor central heating effectiveness coefficient B2/W35	4,39	4,3	4,27	4,37	4,38
Heating power kW B2/W45	35,1	39,7	53,8	66,5	82,2
Compressor	scroll, hermetic				
Working medium	R407c	R407c	R407c	R407c	R407c
Dimensions [mm] width/height/depth	790/1150/1250	790/1150/1250	790/1150/1250	790/1150/1250	790/1150/1250
Net weight kg	275	290	355	360	390
Noise level dB(A)	68	69	71	72	72

^{*} According to norm PN-EN 255-1